Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 02.00, November 2011
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZNB Vector Network Analyzer 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Vector Network Analyzer, Two Ports, 4.5 GHz, N R&S®ZNB4 1311.6010K22
Vector Network Analyzer, Four Ports 4.5 GHz, N R&S®ZNB4 1311.6010K24
Vector Network Analyzer, Two Ports, 8.5 GHz, N R&S®ZNB8 1311.6010K42
Vector Network Analyzer, Four Ports 8.5 GHz, N R&S®ZNB8 1311.6010K44
Options
Extended Power Range
Extended Power Range for Two-Port R&S®ZNB4 R&S®ZNB4-B22 1316.0210.02
Extended Power Range for Four-Port R&S®ZNB4 R&S®ZNB4-B24 1316.0233.02
Extended Power Range for Two-Port R&S®ZNB8 R&S®ZNB8-B22 1316.0227.02
Extended Power Range for Four-Port R&S®ZNB8 R&S®ZNB8-B24 1316.0240.02
Receiver step attenuators
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 1, for R&S®ZNB4 R&S®ZNB4-B31 1316.0185.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 2, for R&S®ZNB4 R&S®ZNB4-B32 1316.0179.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 3, for R&S®ZNB4 R&S®ZNB4-B33 1316.0262.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 4, for R&S®ZNB4 R&S®ZNB4-B34 1316.0433.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 1, for R&S®ZNB8 R&S®ZNB8-B31 1316.0191.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 2, for R&S®ZNB8 R&S®ZNB8-B32 1316.0204.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 3, for R&S®ZNB8 R&S®ZNB8-B33 1316.0162.02
Receiver Step Attenuator, Port 4, for R&S®ZNB8 R&S®ZNB8-B34 1316.0440.02